








Profit and Loss
SAN SIMEON COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

July 1-November 30, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, January 05, 2026 09:26 PM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

JUL 1 - NOV 30 2025 JUL 1 - NOV 30 2024 (PY YTD) $ CHANGE (PY YTD)

Income
4000 Services
4005 Services - waste 215,768.78 222,798.66 -7,029.88
4010 Services - water 196,627.05 202,406.04 -5,778.99
4012 Services - base service fee 43,954.85 43,742.40 212.45
4013 Late fees and adjustments -1,256.87 -6,521.20 5,264.33
4050 State of CA - H Castle WW  Trmt 58,398.91 -58,398.91

Total for 4000 Services $455,093.81 $520,824.81 -$65,731.00

4100 Property tax income
4110 Prop tax current secured 16,737.42 15,436.70 1,300.72
4120 Prop tax current supp secured 772.80 966.87 -194.07
4130 Prop tax current unsecured 19.71 3,769.60 -3,749.89
4140 Prop tax current supp unsec 4,103.16 88.00 4,015.16
4150 Prop tax prior secured -361.36 -112.64 -248.72
4160 Prop tax prior supp secured 8.65 -7.89 16.54
4170 Prop tax prior unsecured 27.46 18.89 8.57
4180 Prop tax prior supp unsecured 8.54 4.31 4.23
4190 Prop tax penalties and interest 74.73 55.33 19.40
4295 Prop tax - unitary 0.08 0.36 -0.28
4299 Prop tax - other 751.11 751.10 0.01

Total for 4100 Property tax income $22,142.30 $20,970.63 $1,171.67

Total for Income $477,236.11 $541,795.44 -$64,559.33

Gross Profit $477,236.11 $541,795.44 -$64,559.33

Expenses
6020 Bank fees 764.49 662.02 102.47
6025 Bookkeeping 14,740.00 19,888.50 -5,148.50
6030 Directors fee 1,900.00 2,000.00 -100.00
6035 Dues and subscriptions 838.00 5,039.99 -4,201.99
6045 Electrical power
6045B Electrical - PGE bills 45,039.25 51,266.85 -6,227.60
6045C Electrical - PGE Street Lights 4,096.57 4,265.93 -169.36

Total for 6045 Electrical power $49,135.82 $55,532.78 -$6,396.96

6076 Pension plan - PERS retirement 7,737.50 7,357.50 380.00
6080 Insurance - liability 5,678.95 5,309.74 369.21
6100 Legal fees 60,699.30 55,752.64 4,946.66
6105 Licenses and permits 11,592.68 527.60 11,065.08
6115 Miscellaneous expenses 550.20 1,360.60 -810.40
6120 Office expenses 24,695.57 14,008.28 10,687.29
6125 Operations management 282,347.41 327,115.48 -44,768.07
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6135 Weed abatement $78.00 $370.00 -$292.00
6135-1 Weed Abatement - NEC 1,350.00 1,000.00 350.00

Total for 6135 Weed abatement $1,428.00 $1,370.00 $58.00

6145 Professional fees -2,301.00 63,985.17 -66,286.17
6192 Repair & Maint-Dist Responsblty
6192A R&M Exp -Outfall Inspection 13,964.00 13,964.00

Total for 6192 Repair & Maint-Dist Responsblty $13,964.00 $13,964.00

6200 Violations  - 0 budget 3,000.00 3,000.00
Payroll Expenses $220.00 $220.00
Taxes 262.28 262.28
Wages 2,690.00 2,690.00

Total for Payroll Expenses $3,172.28 $3,172.28

6000 Accounting 15,875.00 -15,875.00
6031 Payroll expenses-yer taxes 153.00 -153.00
6130 R&M allowance - GES Contract 14,837.50 -14,837.50
6195 Website 7,800.00 -7,800.00

Total for Expenses $479,943.20 $598,575.80 -$118,632.60

Net Operating Income -$2,707.09 -$56,780.36 $54,073.27

Other Income
8010 Interest income 19,039.73 22,304.17 -3,264.44
8020 Interest - money market 10.11 36.97 -26.86
8044 Grant income 25,117.50 -25,117.50

Total for Other Income $19,049.84 $47,458.64 -$28,408.80

Other Expenses
9010 Depreciation expense 36,406.20 36,406.20 0.00
9020 USDA  loan repayment
9020a USDA loan repay - interest 5,512.57 5,789.47 -276.90
9020b USDA loan repay - prin 4,832.43 4,555.53 276.90

Total for 9020 USDA  loan repayment $10,345.00 $10,345.00 $0.00

9030 Capital proj/improve 93.33 93.33 0.00
Total for Other Expenses $46,844.53 $46,844.53 $0.00

Net Other Income -$27,794.69 $614.11 -$28,408.80

Net Income -$30,501.78 -$56,166.25 $25,664.47
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